Vision Turbine Meter
Models BV1000, BV2000 and BV3000
 for Low Viscosity and Non-Aggressive Liquids NSF/ANSI Standards 61 and 372 Certified
VIS-DS-00020-EN-12 (February 2019)
Product Data Sheet
DESCRIPTION
The Vision Turbine Meters comply with the lead-free provisions
of the Safe Drinking Water Act. Available models include meters

(62 mm)
Page 5 February 2019
Part Numbering Construction
VIS-DS-00020-EN-12
PART NUMBERING CONSTRUCTION
BV1000 - TR N - 025 - A
MODEL
BV1000 BV1000
MATERIAL
Trogamid TR
END CONNECTION
1/4" NPT N
1/4" G G
FLOW RANGE
0.026 … 0.65 gpm (0.1 … 2.5 lpm) 025 *
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
3 Pin (2.8 x 0.5) Mini DIN Connector, EN 60529 A
Vision Meter BV1000
Cable (3 x AWG24) w/ Free Ends, 1 meter long B
* The previous generation of Model 025 had a K-factor of 18,500 ppl.
Page 6 February 2019
Part Numbering Construction
VIS-DS-00020-EN-12
BV2000 - TR N - 050 - A
MODEL
BV2000 BV2000
MATERIAL
Trogamid TR
END CONNECTION
3/8" NPT N
3/8" G G
FLOW RANGE
0.13 … 1.3 gpm (0.5 … 5 lpm) 050
0.13 … 2.0 gpm (0.5 … 7.5 lpm) 075
0.26 … 2.7 gpm (1 … 10 lpm) 100
0.26 … 4.0 gpm (1 … 15 lpm) 150
0.26 … 6.6 gpm (1 … 25 lpm) 250
0.53 … 9.2 gpm (2 … 35 lpm) 350
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
3 Pin (2.8 x 0.5) Mini DIN Connector, EN 60529 A
Cable (3 x AWG24) w/ Free Ends, 1 meter long B
Vision Meter BV2000
BV2000 - BR N - 080 - A
MODEL
BV2000 BV2000
MATERIAL
Brass BR
END CONNECTION
3/8" NPT N
3/8" G G
FLOW RANGE
0.5 … 2.11 gpm (2 … 8 lpm) 080
0.8 … 6.6 gpm (3 … 25 lpm) 250
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
3 Pin (2.8 x 0.5) Mini DIN Connector, EN 60529 A
Cable (3 x AWG24) w/ Free Ends, 1 meter long B
Vision Meter BV2000 BRASS
Page 7 February 2019
Part Numbering Construction
VIS-DS-00020-EN-12
BV3000 - TR N - 650 - A
MODEL
BV3000 BV3000
MATERIAL
Trogamid TR
END CONNECTION
3/4" NPT N
3/4" G G
FLOW RANGE
1.32 … 17.17 gpm (5 … 65 lpm) 650
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
3 Pin (2.8 x 0.5) Mini DIN Connector, EN 60529 A
Cable (3 x AWG24) w/ Free Ends, 1 meter long B
Vision Meter BV3000